Cal Farley's Boys Ranch **Distinguished Alumni Recognition**

We invite your nominations. Please use this form and return it by April 1.

This award will honor alumni who meet the following criteria:

- Nominee must have been admitted into Cal Farley's Boys Ranch or Girlstown USA as a resident.
- Each must have achieved significant prominence in his or her field as defined by the standards of the respective profession and have effectively served his or her community and country.
- Each must have demonstrated the highest standards of integrity and character to positively reflect and enhance the prestige of Cal Farley's Boys Ranch.
- Each must serve as an example that can challenge and inspire boys and girls.

Your letter of nomination, supporting documentation, a biographical sketch and resume (single-spaced on not more than two pages) are required for each nomination. Nominator may send electronic files via e-mail and send hard copy materials separately via courier or postal service.

PLEASE PRINT			
Nominee's Name			
Address:	City	State	ZIP
Phone Number (Home)	(Business)	(Other)	
E-Mail Address			
Nominee's Business Title _			
Describe nominee's primary	y occupation or achievement meriting r	nomination for this honor:	
Years at Cal Farley's Boys F	Ranch or Girlstown USA:to	·	
List nominee's top three car	reer achievements:		
1			
2			
3			
-	ys Ranch and/or community service ac		
3			
NOMINATOR INFORMA			
Nominated by			
Nominator's relationship to	o nominee:		
Address:	City	State	ZIP
Phone Number (Home)	(Business)	(Other)	
E-Mail Address			
	stinguished Alumni Award Coordina l Farley's Boys Ranch	t or (cfbraa@sarpserv.com)	

P.O. Box 9435

Amarillo, TX 79105